
 

DAY DATE 9:00-10:30 10:30 - 11:00 11:00 -12:30 

Monday 7/22/24 
Introduction to Neuroscience 

[Dr. Holschbach] Snack/Break 
Microscopy Lab 

[Dr. Robison] 

Tuesday 7/23/24 
Exercise and the Brain 

[Dr. Robison] Snack/Break 
CRISPR Day 1 

[Dr. Munoz] 

Wednesday 7/24/24 Puberty, Parenting, and Plasticity 
[Dr. Holschbach] 

Snack/Break CRISPR Day 2 
[Dr. Munoz] 

Thursday 7/25/24 
Sex Differences in  

the Brain and Behavior 
[Dr. Robison] 

Snack/Break CRISPR Day 3 
[Dr. Munoz] 

Friday 7/26/24 
The Winning Brain 

[Dr. Holschbach] Snack/Break 
CRISPR Day 4 

[Dr. Munoz] 

Saturday 7/27/24 No Camp  No Camp 

Sunday 7/28/24 No Camp  No Camp 

Monday 7/29/24 
The Charged Brain: an EEG lecture 

[Dr. Mercedes Fernandez 
& Alexandria Johnston] 

Snack/Break 

The Charged Brain: an 
EEG demonstration 

[Dr. Mercedes Fernandez 
& Alexandria Johnston] 

Tuesday 7/30/24 
Surviving and thriving as a 

neuroscience major 
[Student Panel] 

Snack/Break Student Experiments 

Wednesday 7/31/24 

You Are What You Eat: 
Contributions from your Genetics 

and Environment 
[Dr. Boucher Gill] 

Snack/Break Student Experiments 

Thursday 8/01/24 Presentation Prep Snack/Break Presentation Prep 

Friday 8/02/24 Presentation Review and Set Up Snack/Break 
Oral Presentations* 
(Friends and Family 

invited) 
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